
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Party Role= Grantee; Date Recorded= 2003; Name= HOMETOWN
MORTGAGE SERVICES INC;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

200301080000
16890

01/08/2003
01:16:00

HOMETOWN
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantee SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

ALABAMA
POWER
COMPANY

200002160000
49461

200301090000
17730

01/09/2003
07:42:00

HOMETOWN
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantee AFFIDAVITS HENDERSON,
ELIZABETH

28 115 200206260002
99730

Lot#:16
Book:28
Pg:115

200301170000
36410

01/17/2003
01:59:00

HOMETOWN
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantee SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

BANK ONE 200301170000
36420

200301290000
54460

01/29/2003
01:01:00

HOMETOWN
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantee MORTGAGE MOSHER,
CARL

20 62 Lot#:8 Book:20
Pg:62

200301270000
46760

01/27/2003
11:34:00

HOMETOWN
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantee SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

COMPASS
BANK

200109280004
20981

200303030001
26970

03/03/2003
01:31:00

HOMETOWN
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantee SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

199901200000
24921

200305280003
30880

05/28/2003
12:27:00

HOMETOWN
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantee SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

AMSOUTH
BANK

200305280003
30870

200305280003
30870

05/28/2003
12:27:00

HOMETOWN
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantee MORTGAGE MEGGS,
JAMES M JR

8 51 Lot#:6 Blk:7
Book:8 Pg:51

200307010004
10720

07/01/2003
09:41:00

HOMETOWN
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantee MORTGAGE GAMBLE,
ALLAN M

23 97 Lot#:40
Book:23 Pg:97

200307160004
51600

07/16/2003
02:08:00

HOMETOWN
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantee MORTGAGE MCDANAL,
THOMAS H

20 120 Lot#:39
Book:20
Pg:120

200307160004
51690

07/16/2003
02:08:00

HOMETOWN
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantee MORTGAGE RICKARD,
BRYON K

21 49 Lot#:61
Book:21 Pg:49

200309030005
83800

09/03/2003
08:07:00

HOMETOWN
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantee MORTGAGE PATE,
MICHAEL D

29 47 Lot#:22
Book:29 Pg:47

200301290000
56210

01/29/2003
03:51:00

HOMETOWN
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantee SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

HERITAGE
BANK

24 123 200301290000
56220

Lot#:4 Book:24
Pg:123

200302140000
94500

02/14/2003
01:00:00

HOMETOWN
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantee MORTGAGE PARSONS,
GALE W

Sec:10 Twn:20
Rng:2W Qt:SW
BQt:NW
Other:SEE
INST

200303130001
52190

03/13/2003
10:40:00

HOMETOWN
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantee SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

AMSOUTH
BANK

200202190000
83811

200304170002
35250

04/17/2003
01:45:00

HOMETOWN
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantee SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

200210160005
04200

200304230002
50540

04/23/2003
02:08:00

HOMETOWN
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantee MORTGAGE LOVOY,
HENRY JR

23 116 Lot#:39
Book:23
Pg:116

200304240002
53350

04/24/2003
01:55:00

HOMETOWN
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantee MORTGAGE GINN,
GERALD G

17 103 Lot#:51
Book:17
Pg:103



200305120002
93070

05/12/2003
11:17:00

HOMETOWN
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantee MORTGAGE MOORE,
LESLIE
VERNON

13 102 Lot#:37
Book:13
Pg:102

200308120005
29710

08/12/2003
02:04:00

HOMETOWN
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantee SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

FRONTIER
BANK

25 131 200308120005
29700

Lot#:821
Book:25
Pg:131

200309120006
15360

09/12/2003
12:03:00

HOMETOWN
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantee SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

COUNTRYWID
E BANK

7 68 200205080002
15620

Lot#:105
Book:7 Pg:68

200310220007
07620

10/22/2003
11:10:00

HOMETOWN
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantee MORTGAGE ELROD,
ROBERT H

25 113 Lot#:33
Book:25
Pg:113


