Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Party Role= Grantee; Date Recorded= 2003; Name= HOMETOWN MORTGAGE SERVICES INC:											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200301080000 16890	01/08/2003 01:16:00	HOMETOWN MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantee	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	ALABAMA POWER COMPANY					200002160000 49461	
200301090000 17730	01/09/2003 07:42:00	HOMETOWN MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantee	AFFIDAVITS	HENDERSON, ELIZABETH			28	115	200206260002 99730	Lot#:16 Book:28 Pg:115
200301170000 36410	01/17/2003 01:59:00	HOMETOWN MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantee	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	BANK ONE					200301170000 36420	
200301290000 54460	01/29/2003 01:01:00	HOMETOWN MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	MOSHER, CARL			20	62		Lot#:8 Book:20 Pg:62
200301270000 46760	01/27/2003 11:34:00	HOMETOWN MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantee	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	COMPASS BANK					200109280004 20981	
200303030001 26970	03/03/2003 01:31:00	HOMETOWN MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantee	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	SOUTHTRUST BANK					199901200000 24921	
200305280003 30880	05/28/2003 12:27:00	HOMETOWN MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantee	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	AMSOUTH BANK					200305280003 30870	
200305280003 30870	05/28/2003 12:27:00	HOMETOWN MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	MEGGS, JAMES M JR			8	51		Lot#:6 Blk:7 Book:8 Pg:51
200307010004 10720	07/01/2003 09:41:00	HOMETOWN MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	GAMBLE, ALLAN M			23	97		Lot#:40 Book:23 Pg:97
200307160004 51600	07/16/2003 02:08:00	HOMETOWN MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	MCDANAL, THOMAS H			20	120		Lot#:39 Book:20 Pg:120
200307160004 51690	07/16/2003 02:08:00	HOMETOWN MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	RICKARD, BRYON K			21	49		Lot#:61 Book:21 Pg:49
200309030005 83800	09/03/2003 08:07:00	HOMETOWN MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	PATE, MICHAEL D			29	47		Lot#:22 Book:29 Pg:47
200301290000 56210	01/29/2003 03:51:00	HOMETOWN MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantee	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	HERITAGE BANK			24	123	200301290000 56220	Lot#:4 Book:24 Pg:123
200302140000 94500	02/14/2003 01:00:00	HOMETOWN MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	PARSONS, GALE W						Sec:10 Twn:20 Rng:2W Qt:SW BQt:NW Other:SEE INST
200303130001 52190	03/13/2003 10:40:00	HOMETOWN MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantee	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	AMSOUTH BANK					200202190000 83811	
200304170002 35250	04/17/2003 01:45:00	HOMETOWN MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantee	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	SOUTHTRUST BANK					200210160005 04200	
200304230002 50540	04/23/2003 02:08:00	HOMETOWN MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	LOVOY, HENRY JR			23	116		Lot#:39 Book:23 Pg:116
200304240002 53350	04/24/2003 01:55:00	HOMETOWN MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	GINN, GERALD G			17	103		Lot#:51 Book:17 Pg:103

200305120002 93070	11:17:00	HOMETOWN MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	MORTGAGE	MOORE, LESLIE VERNON		13	102		Lot#:37 Book:13 Pg:102
		HOMETOWN MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	FRONTIER BANK		25	131	29700	Lot#:821 Book:25 Pg:131
200309120006 15360		HOMETOWN MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	 SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	COUNTRYWID E BANK		7	68		Lot#:105 Book:7 Pg:68
200310220007 07620		HOMETOWN MORTGAGE SERVICES INC		ELROD, ROBERT H		25	113		Lot#:33 Book:25 Pg:113